SHERIFF'S DEED

UNOFFICIAL C 92087041

(Judicial Sale)

(FORM 5 SHR)

State of Illinois, County of Cook ss, I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that "OFFICIAL PRESS SANDRA L. SIGNATURE: Otary Public, Safe of Illinois of State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that "OFFICIAL PRESS SANDRA L. SIGNATURE: Otary Public, Safe of Illinois of State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that "OFFICIAL PRESS SANDRA L. SIGNATURE: OFFICIAL SANDRA L. SIGN	746 (The above Space for Recorder)	's Use Only)
Entitled Standard Bank and Trust Company VS. STANDARD BANK AND TRUST COMPANY, RICHARD H. FACE, et al., and pursues to which the land hereinafter described was sold at public sale by said grantor on September 19, 1991 statute, hereby conveys to Standard Bank and Trust Company the holder of the Certificate of Sale, the following described real estate situated on the County of Cin the State of Illinois, to have and to hold forever: The North 120 feet of the South 266 feet of that part of the West 177 feet lyit East of a line drawn 50 feet East of and parallel with the West line of Section 19, of Elock 45 in the Subdivision of Section 19, Township 40 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian (except the South West 1/4 of the North East 1/4 of said section, an Cook County, Illinois. PTN 14-19-328-031-0. Commonly Known as: 3223 North Western Avenue, Chicago, Illinois DATED this date: MICHAEL F. SHEAHAN (SI NICHAEL) MICHAEL F. SHEAHAN (SI NICHAEL) State of Illinois, County of Cook s. I. the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CENTIFY that MAIL TO: MAIL TO: James B. Carroll 8 Associates Name The above address is for statistical purporate to the statistical purporate was a contractive of the statistical purporate statisti	of Cook County, Illinois, pusuant to and under the authority cont entered by the Circuit Court of Cook County, Illinois on	onferred by
S. STANDARD BANK AND TRUST COMPANY , RICHARD E. PACE, et al., and pursuent to which the land hereinafter described was sold at public sale by said grantor on September 19, 1991 , from which sale no redemption has been made as provide statute, hereby corie; s to Standard Bank and Trust Company the holder of the Certificate of Sale, the following described real estate situated on the County of Cin the State of Illinois, to have and to hold forever: The North 120 feet of the South 266 feet of that part of the West 177 feet 1yit East of a line drawn to feet East of and parallel with the West line of Section 19, of Elock 45 in the Sublivision of Section 19, Township 40 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Neridian (except the South West 1/4 of the North East 1/4 and the South East 1 of the North West 1/4 and the East 1/2 of the South East 1/4 of said section/ in Cook County, Illinois. PIN 14-19-328-031-0 COMMOND AS: 3223 North Western Avenue, Chicago, Illinois **DATED this date: *********************************	, in Case No. 90 CH 05166	
ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: The ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: STANDARD BANK AND TRUST COMPANY , RICHARD H. PACE, et al., and pursuent to which the land hereinafter described was sold at public sale by said grantor on september 19, 1991 from which sale no redemption has been made as provide the holder of the Certificate of Sale, the following described real estate situated on the County of Cin the State of Illinois, to have and to hold forever: The North 120 feet of the South 266 feet of that part of the West 177 feet lying East of a line drawn 50 feet East of and parallel with the West 1170 feet lying East of a line drawn 50 feet East of and parallel with the West 1170 feet lying East of the Third Principal Neridian (except the South West 1/4 of the North East 1/4 of the North West 1/4 of the North East 1/4 of said section) in Cook County, Illinois. PTN 14-19-328-031-00 Commonly Known as: 3223 North Westein Avenue, Chicago, Illinois DATED this date: NOV 14 1994	nk and Trust Company	
and pursues; to which the land hereinafter described was sold at public sale by said grantor on September 19, 1991 from which sale no redemption has been made as provide statute, hereby conveys to Standard Bank and Trust Company the holder of the Certificate of Sale, the following described real estate situated on the County of Cin in the State of Illinois, to have and to hold forever: The North 120 feet of the South 266 feet of that part of the West 177 feet lyit East of a line drawn 50 feet East of and parallel with the West line of Section 19, of 510ck 45 in the Subdivision of Section 19, Township 40 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian (except the South West 1/4 of the North East 1/4 and the South East 1/4 of the North West 1/4 and the East 1/2 of the South East 1/4 of said section/ in Cook County, Illinois. PTN 14-19-328-031-0 Commonly Known as: 3223 North Western Avenue, Chicago, Illinois DATED this date: MICHAEL F. SHEAHAN (SI	TRUST COMPANY . RICHARD H. PACE. et al	
statute, hereby conveys to Standard Bank and Trust Company the holder of the Certificate of Sale, the following described real estate situated on the County of Coin the State of Illinois, to have and to hold forever: The North 120 feet of the South 266 feet of that part of the West 177 feet lying the North 120 feet of the South 266 feet of that part of the West 177 feet lying the North 120 feet of the South 266 feet of that part of the West 177 feet lying the South 250 feet East of and parallel with the West 1176 feet lying the South 250 feet East of and parallel with the West 1176 feet lying the South 250 feet East of and parallel with the West 1176 feet lying the South 250 feet East of and parallel with the West 1176 feet lying the South 250 feet East of And parallel with the West 1176 feet lying the South 250 feet East of And parallel with the West 1176 feet lying the South 250 feet East of And parallel with the West 1176 feet lying the South 250 feet East of And parallel with the West 1176 feet lying the South 250 feet East of And parallel with the West 1176 feet lying the South 250 feet 150 feet lying the South 250 feet 150 feet 15		n
statute, hereby corveys to Standard Bank and Trust Company the holder of the Certificate of Sale, the following described real estate situated on the County of Cin the State of Illinois, to have and to hold forever: The North 120 feet of the South 266 feet of that part of the West 177 feet lying the South 120 feet of the South 266 feet of that part of the West 177 feet lying the South 120 feet East of and parallel with the West 110 of Section 19, of Llock 45 in the Sublivision of Section 19, Township 40 Worth, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Neridian (except the South West 1/4 of the North 120 feet East 1/4 of the North West 1/4 and the South 1/4 of the North 120 feet East 1/4 of the North 120 feet	from which sale no redemption has been made as	provided by
the holder of the Cerificate of Sale, the following described real estate situated on the County of Coin the State of Illinois, to have and to hold forever: The North 120 feet of the South 266 feet of that part of the West 177 feet 1yi East of a line drawn 50 feet East of and parallel with the West line of Section 19, for Slock 45 in the Sublivision of Section 19, Township 40 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian (except the South West 1/4 of the North East 1/4 of the North West 1/4 and the East 1/2 of the South East 1/4 of said section; in Cook County, Illinois. PTN 14-19-328-031-0 Commonly Known as: 3223 North Western Avenue, Chicago, Illinois DATED this date: NOV 14.1934	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
East of a line drawn 50 feet East of and parallel with the West line of Section 19, of Block 45 in the Sublivision of Section 19, Township 40 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian (except the South West 1/4 of the North East 1/4 of the North West 1/4 and the East 1/2 of the South East 1/4 of said section; in Cook County, Illinois. PTN 14-19-328-031-0 CORMONIV Known as: 3223 North Western Avenue, Chicago, Illinois DATED this date: MICHAEL F. SHEAHAN (SE MICHAEL F. SHEAHAN	ite of Sale, the following described real estate situated on the Coun-	ty of Cook.
South East 1/4 of said section; in Cook County, Illinois. PTN 14-19-328-031-0. Commonly Known as: 3223 North Western Avenue, Chicago, Illinois DATED this date: NOV 14 1931	50 feet East of and parallel with the West line of Some Sublivision of Section 19, Township 40 North, Range Incipal Meridian (except the South West 1/4 of the North	ection e 14 erth
DATED this date: NOV 14 1954	id section, in Cook County, Illinois. PTN 14-19-328-	031-0000
MICHAEL F. SHEAHAN Sheriff of Cook County, Illinois POLECIA SECRET C6/11/20 9256 NWII SESSEL SUBJECT C6/11/20 9256 NWII SESSEL SUBJECT C6/11/20 9256 NWII SESSEL STATE OF Illinois, County of Cook ss, I. the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CENTIFY that PERSONAL STATE OF INFORMATION COUNTY, Illinois, is subscribed to the foregoing in ment, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledges signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as his free and we tarry act as such Deputy Sheriff, for the uses and purposes therein forth. Given under my hand and official seal, this day of Notary Public MAIL TO: James B. Carroll 5 Associates Name Name Mail To: The above address is for statistical purpose.		
State of Illinois, County of Cook s. I. the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that POFFICIAL PRESS SANDRA L. SHIP TANK: OUTPUBLES SANDRA L. SHIP TANK: OUTPUBLE TANK: OUTPUBLES SANDRA L. SHIP TANK: OUTPUBLE THE OFFICE TANK: OUTPUBLE THE OUTPUBLE THE OFFICE TANK: OUTPUBLE THE OFFICE TANK: OUTPUBLE THE OUTPUBLE THE OFFICE TANK: OUTPUBLE THE OUTPUBLE T	NOV 1 4 1994	
State of Illinois, County of Cook ss, I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that **OFFICIAL PRESS** SANDRA L Spring was: State of Tillinois, County of Cook ss, I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that **OFFICIAL PRESS** SANDRA L Spring was: SANDR		(SEAL):
By Deputy Sheriff of Cook County, Illinois State of Illinois, County of Cook ss, I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that OFFICIAL PRESS SANDRA L STATE THE STATE	NOOD - Steriff of Cook County, Illinois	
State of Illinois, County of Cook ss, I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CENTIFY that	1 ggggt By Junet Grous	
State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that DOWN 0	9 10-1d30 Deputy Sheriff of Cook County, Illing	ois
personally known to me to be the same person whose name as Dersonally known to me to be the same person, and acknowledged signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as his free and votary act as such Deputy Sheriff, for the uses and purposes therein forth. Given under my hand and official seal, this	f Cook ss, I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said Cou	inty, in the
personally known to me to be the same person whose name as De Sheriff of Cook County, Illinois, is subscribed to the foregoing in ment, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as his free and votary act as such Deputy Sheriff, for the uses and purposes therein forth. Given under my hand and official seal, this		•
SANDRA L STRIPTION Sheriff of Cook County, Illinois, is subscribe to the foregoing in ment, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledges signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as his free and votary act as such Deputy Sheriff, for the uses and purposes therein forth. Given under my hand and official seal, this	personally known to me to be the same person whose name	as Deputy
signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as his free and votary act as such Deputy Sheriff, for the uses and purposes therein forth. Given under my hand and official seal, this	Sheriff of Cook County, Illinois, is subscribed to the forego	oing instru-
tary act as such Deputy Sheriff. for the uses and purroses therein forth. Given under my hand and official seal, this	signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as his free	and volun-
Given under my hand and official seal, this		therein set
ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: 3223 North Western Avenue Name Name Name Name Name Name Name Name Name Notary Public ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: 3223 North Western Avenue Chicago, Illinois The above address is for statistical purpo	Now A F too	
ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: 3223 North Western Avenue MAIL TO: Chicago, Illinois Name Name The above address is for statistical purpose		119/2-
ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: 3223 North Western Avenue MAIL TO: Chicago, Illinois Name Name The above address is for statistical purpose	Notary Public	3 Cin
MAIL TO: James B. Carroll & Associates Name The above address is for statistical purpose.	ADDRESS OF PROPERT	<u>_</u> / [Y:
MAIL TO: James B. Carroll & Associates Chicago, Illinois Name The above address is for statistical purports.	3223 North Western Avenue	
Name The above address is for statistical purpo	TO:	
	<u> </u>	
2400 West 95th Street only and is not part of this deed.		purposes
Address ADDRESS OF GRANTEE:		•
Evergreen Park, Illinois 60642 2400 West 95th Street		
City, State and Zip Svergreen Park, Illinois 60642	and Zip	:42

92087041

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Open Ox

的主教

OFFICIAL SEAS

The Clerks

The state of the state of